119 RINER CT, OLD HICKORY, TN, US,

Extra building Lot! All brick ranch style located on quiet dead-end
road with extra building lot! Spacious living room/dining room
combination with large picture type window. Eat-in kitchen w/pine
cabinetry and granite counters. 23' x 12' den with brick wood
burning fireplace, adjoining 1/2 bath and sliding glass doors
leading to side patio area. Full [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Detached

Amenities & Features

11x11

11x10

11x10

23x12

14x11

19x11

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Unfinished

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Refrigerator Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed Internet, Storage,
Wood Burning




